
LOTS 9 & 10 BLOCK C OSCEOLA
ESTATES S/D. 392-388, DC 797-
1540, WD 1181-1189, WD 1207-

PAUL SHELBY R
251 NE CARNATION PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

15-3S-18-10284-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
05

10318.010 1.00/

12/09/2021 JB 0.78 7,254 0 0 7,254

STANDARD
3

33,782
9,237
7,254
50,273
23,320
26,953

HX HB 25,000
1,953
50,273

0

50,273

1327/2501 8/26/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSHUA R PAUL

SHELBY R PAUL

1207/1901 1/05/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GORDAN SCOTT & ROBIN 

JOSHUA R PAUL
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000041640 Electrical Servic 0 03/31/2021

2017HX Base Yr

251 NE CARNATION PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,772 79.4295 47.66 84,454 1979 1979 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1632

BAS 1,632 100 1,632 31,112

USP 400 35 140 2,669

2,032 1,772 33,782

BAS= W18 N12 W24 S12 W14 S24 E16 USP= S10 E40 N10 W40$
E40N24$.

BAS

18

12

24

12

14

24

16 40

24

USP10

40

10

40

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 14 20 280.00 UT 2.28 2.28 100 0 0 3 100 637

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

9,237

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 148.00 0.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,300.00 9,300.00 7,254


